Total value of property: Rupees one lakh ten thousand approx. 

Description 

Present address 

Registration No. MNO1AR 
6942, Pearl Siren Blue-A in 
colour, Engine No. 
JK36EW1070050 and Chassis 
No. ME4JK361 ESW070141 

UIDB No. 

Value (in 
Rs.) 

About Rs. 
1,10,000/ 

(One lakh ten 
thousand) 

To 

Sir, 

I have the honour to report that today ie. on 10/12/2025 in between 08:00 am and 08:30 am, my two whecler 
vehicle Activa bearing Registration No. MNO1AR 6942, Pearl Siren Blue Metallic in colour bearing Engine No. 
JK36EW1070050 and Chassis No.